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Other Relevant affiliations

Damian Hayden, damian@aufet.com, www.aufet.com
Aufet Info Svcs 754 Elm Street El Cerrito CA 94530 510-590-1012 • • • • • • • • • PHTD

Deb Hunt, dhunt@information-edge.com, www.information-edge.com
Principal, Information Edge +1 510-506-1541 • • • • • • ECM, DM, DAM, strategic knowledge, 

and market research
AIIP

Arlene Drucker, nosaadzo@yahoo.com, http://www.linkedin.com/pub/arlene-drucker/3/934/aa9
9775 Genesee Ave, San Diego, CA 92121 • • • • • • SLA

Lisa Demers, lisademers77@gmail.com, http://www.linkedin.com/pub/lisa-demers/0/b82/8a3
215 W Oakwood Blvd Redwood City, CA 94061 650-283-4087 • Cardiovascular drugs, Oncology, 

Copyright

Brian Hartman, bhartman@hartmansearchservices.com, http://www.hartmansearchservices.com
519 Park Avenue, Apt. 4 Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 (908) 288-0384 • • • • NJSLA, Member

Adrienne Shanler, shanlera@optonline.net, http://www.shanlerinformation.com
22F Foxboro Ln. West Milford NJ 07480 973-657-9653 • • • • • • • • SLA AIIP ANG EGA

Judith Weiner Mills, judithwm@yahoo.com, http://www.linkedin.com/in/judithweinermills
701 Gateway Blvd Ste # 600 South San Francisco, CA 94080  
Tel: (650)-246-2877

• • • • • • • • • •
Bioinformatics, Drug pricing SLA-PHTD SLA-Business Librarianship SLA-KM SLA-CI MLA AMIA

Julie David, juliedavid1010@gmail.com, http://www.linkedin.com/pub/julie-david/2b/681/480
632 Boulevard New Milford, NJ 07646, 201-262-3915 (home), 551-265-0774 (cell) • • • • • • Special Libraries Association Drug Information Association American 

Diabetes Association American Medical Writers Association

Amy Tetervin, kninformation@yahoo.com, http://www.linkedin.com/profile/view?id=56102024
Rapidan, Virginia 540-222-4668 • • • • • • • • Consumer Products, Health Statistics, 

Business Subjects
Special Libraries Association Association of Independent Information 
Professionals

Ronald A. Rader, biotech@biopharma.com, www.bioinfo.com, www.biopharma.com
President Biotechnology Information Institute 
1700 Rockville Pike Suite 400 Rockville, MD 20852, 301-424-0255

• • • • • • • •
see resume at www.bioinfo.com/resume.html

Laurie Schwed, lschwed@basch.com, sales@basch.com
10 Ferry St. #429 Concord, NH 03301 603-229-0662

SLA, MLA, ALA

Kimberly A. Flanagan-Bouchard, Kimberly@cybrariansolutions.com, cybrariansolutions.com
Cybrarian Solutions 12 Thomas Avenue South Amboy, NJ 08879-1023 • • • • Diagnostics, CI, Social Media AIIA, ALA, SLA (DCI, DKM, DLMD, DTAX)

Pam Casey, pamcasey@informationnow.ca, www.informationnow.ca
CTT+ Information Now 539 Cumberland Avenue Burlington ON L7N 2X3 Canada 905-467-3763 • • • • • • •

Barbara E. Gilmore, barbara.gilmore@yahoo.com
1463 Ormsby Drive Sunnyvale, CA 94087, (408) 830-1120
http://www.linkedin.com/pub/barbara-gilmore-halliwell/1/708/600

• • • • •
Emerging Markets SLA, AIIP and SCIP

Josh Duberman, pivotalinfo@usa.net
Pivotalinfo LLC, 425-591-8200

Cindy Shamel, cshamel@shamelinfo.com, http://shamelinfo.com
Shamel Information Services, +1 858-673-4673 • • • • • • • • Information audits, Copyright compli-

ance, Business related subjects
AIIP

Jeanie Fraser, cacurlytop@mac.com, x-msg://232/cacurlytop@mac.com 
Fraser Information Services, 2047 Montecito Ave., #6, Mountain View, CA 94043 • • •

Drug Development, Copyright, Docu-
ment Delivery, Journals Management, 
Oncology, Psychiatry, Neurology

SLA, PHTD, MLA

Diane R. Whitworth, drwresearch@comcast.net, www.drw-research.com • • • • • • SLA, PHTD, Regulatory Affairs Professionals Society (RAPS)

Diana Louden, DianaLoudenLLC@gmail.com, http://www.DianaLoudenLLC.com 
Diana Louden Biomedical Research, LLC, 8008 18th Ave NE, Seattle, WA 98115, 206-369-5147 • • • • Biotech patents, sequence 

information
SLA, PIUG (Patent Information Users Group), AIIP
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